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171-36 (COR)

Amanda L. Shelton
Telena Cruz Nelson
Mary Camacho Torres
James C. Moylan 

Relative to recognizing and congratulating Mrs. Maritess R. Sotto on the occasion of her
retirement after twenty-six (26) years of public service to the Government of Guam; and
commending her on the dedication and contributions to the A.B. Won Pat International Airport
Authority (GIAA) and the people of Guam.

9/20/21
12:09 p.m.

9/24/21
11:00 a.m.
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3:29 p.m.
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